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Pos. Nom

1

Alex

FCN

SR
DE NATACIO

Resultats proves de Velocitat

Provan. 205. 50 Papallona Masculi - Final

Ramos Fernandez

Club
C.N. Sabadell

Temps 1/1000
25,10

Fases Anteriors

205
204
203
202
201

25,10
25,26
25,45
25,46
25,59

Guillem

Lazaro Ortega

C.N.Terrassa

25,92

205
204
203
202
201

25,92
26,07
26,39
26,20
26,92

3.

Adria

Gonzalez Rodriguez C.N. Sant Feliu

2D

wory atiuconagk

0, osponca

26,25

L &

205
204
203
202
201

26,25
25,97
26,11
26,32
26,48



